IxpEx.

Employment—Cont'd: )
In House of Correction. (See “House of
Correction.”)
Of convicts. (See ‘“Penitentiary” under
“Convicts.”)
Of minors. (Sec “Minors” and “Work and
Labor.”)

EMPLOYMENT BUREAU:
(See “Immigration.”)

ENGINES:

(Sec “Trains”; “Railroads” . “Trac-
tion Engines,” and “Taxes” un-
der ‘“Corporations.”)

EPIDEMICS:
(Se¢e "Health.”)
EQUITY:

(Sec “Claims Docket.”)
ArpEALS. (See "Iquity” under “Oral Tes-
timony.”)

When a case has already heen to the
Court of Appeals, on subsequent ap-
peal only proceedings subsequent to
first appeal need be in transcript...

Bond of trustee for henefit of creditors ov
for sale of property; where to be filed;
Provisos. . . . ... i

Inebriates; maximum annual appropria-
tlon of Baltimore City for.............

Tnsane persons. (See “Lunatics” aund
“IEquity” under “Non Compos."”)

Tunaties. (See “Tanaties” and “Equity”
under *“Non Compos.”)

NoxN Coxros MENTIS :

Lease, mortgage and sale of property
of: court may order after proof;
surrender of leases; report and rati-
fleation. . . ...\ ... .. ... e

Non-resident; certified copy to be
proof of disability and qualification
of committee, etc.; sale of "property
in Maryland; notice to creditors....

Oral testimony, how taken:; objectlons: ap-
peal: bills of exceptions not required...
Record of proceedings for sale of property ;
payment of costs......................
Testimony. oral; ohjections thereto; testi-
mony ruled out: appeal............. ..
Trustee for benefit of creditors or sale:
bond of; where to he filed; proviso ....

ESCAPE:

From penitentiary; aiding escape
ETHYL:

Use or substitution of, in drugs, etec..
EVIDENCE:

(Sec “Lquity”; “Appeals and ¥Fi-
rors”; “Witnesses,” and
“Trial.")
Amended surveys as.

ART,

16

16
16

SEC.

2618

237

56

117-119

1254
261-2614a
23a
261-261a
- 237

121

211

95

1017

PAGE

176

174

168

170-171

171
176
177
176

174

784



